Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 10011 Simba
2 10004 Dazzle
3 10003 Spumoni
10009 Roxy
10010 Kate
Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 14004 Christy
2 14002 Dylan
3 14005 Janie
14007 Joey
Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 16001 Gnome
2 16002 Indi
3 16009 Kita
16003 Brittan
16006 Quimblee
16004 Gryphon
Distance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 20021 Kirk
2 20016 Spell
3 20024 Snips
20020 Banksy
20001 Trillian
20008 Yuli
20023 Wren

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Grand Prix Qualifier
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20019 Nikki
20018 Squirrel
20022 Ziry
20004 Lula

Distance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 22025 Bright

2 22034 Pie

3 22054 Ammo

4 22039 Zen
22002 Bo
22040 Mick
22043 Who
22056 Jude
22015 Stella
22020 Xeo
22032 Keg
22014 True
22022 Luna
22037 Revelation
22047 Mojo
22052 Skylr
22011 Elektra
22001 River
22005 Logan
22013 Cheetah
22003 Blush
22049 SuperSic
22057 Huey

Distance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name
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24008 Bisou No Time
24021 Jack No Time
22023 Cash 34.61
24002 ° 1I'Love 43.91

- 24011 You 48.71

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 35.0%
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Distance: 189 yards
Place Armband Call Name

P08005 Rocket
P08004 Bailey
Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P12009 Clark
2 P12011 Blink
P12014 She-Ra
P12001 Fin
Distance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P14001 Fawkes
2 P14013 Chloe
3 P14008 Sydney
P14003 Toby
P14011 Daiya
P14009 Tenney
P14005 Zeva
P14007 Kist
Distance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P16006 Fireball
2 P20023 Cadence
3 P16002 Squid
4 P16010 Nim
P16029 Radar
P16024 Kiley
P16008 Quinn
P16021 Chaska

SCT:

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier
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Time TFlts
60.92 0.00
Absent
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No Time 0.00
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R

8 inch Judge:
S

F

Val Reiner
E

12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

R

o O O O

14 inch

R

O O O O O O o

16 inch

R

—_ O O O O O © O

S

o O O O

O O O O O O O

S

O PFE O OO OO O

F

o O O O

Judge:
F

O O O O O O O

Judge:
F

O O OO O O o o

E

= = O O

Val Reiner
E

= = = O O O O

Val Reiner
E

O O OO O O O o

Score

Elim

Score

0.00
0.00
Elim
Elim

Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

v v U o O o o o

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16019
P16026
P16025
P16017
P16016
P16011
P16022

Dig
Einstein
Jo-2

Jet
Shelby
Kadin
WicKe

Distance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
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Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

33.3%
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Qualifier Cutoff: 51.51
Armband Call Name

Place
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24009
24016
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24002
24003
24008
24019
24021
24023
24025
24027
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You
Dodger
Riley
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I'Love
Sky
Bisou
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Jack
Rush
Max
Bodhi

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.69
Armband Call Name

Place
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Bo
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Who
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Cheetah
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Skylr -

24 inch Judge: Teri Thompson

| Friday, December 29, 2017
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22003
22014
22027
22035
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22048
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Blush
True
Prima
Luna
Quigley
Sage
SuperSic
Sparky

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.05
Armband Call Name
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Snips
Ziry
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Squirrel
Kiara
Sunny
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Free
Lula

Qualifier Cutoff: 63.23
Armband Call Name

Place
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Qualifier Cutoff: 47.30
Place Armband Call Name

10009
10001
10004
10005
10014

o w e

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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Dazzle
Oski
Ketchup
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No Time
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Score
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Qualifier Cutoff: 40.67

Place

P20009
P20021
P20002
P20027
P20014
P20006
P20007

 P20003
P20008
P20001
P20005
P20011
P20020

QoW

Armband Call Name

Eclipse
Boca
Shadow
Billy
Kota
Yogi Bear
Brody
Kyna
Rocket
Kenya
Anja
Lark
Rowdy

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.45

Place

P16022
P16024
P16026
P16012
P16025
P16019
P16016
P16005
P16021
P16009
P16002
P16008
P16011
P20023

i Wi

Armband Call Name

WicKe
Kiley
Einstein
Safari
Jo-2
Dig
Shelby
Lark
Chaska
Beaker
Squid
Quinn
Kadin
Cadence

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.71

Place
1 P14013
2 P14011

Armband Call Name

Chloe
Daiya

20 inch Judge: Teri Thompson

Friday, December 29, 2017
Perf. Speed Jumping
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3 P14001 Fawkes

P14007 Kist

5 P14008 Sydney
P14005 Zeva
P14009 Tenney

[

Qualifier Cutoff: 63.04
Place Armband Call Name

1 P12009 Clark
2 P12002 Bear
P12001 Fin

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.48
Place Armband Call Name

1 P08001 River
2 P08004 Bailey
3 P08005 Rocket

P08006 Gustavo

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

30.51 0 1
35.99 0 1
43.64 0 0
No Time 0 0
No Time 0 0

12 inch Judge: Teri Thompson

Time R S
50.44 0 0
61.68 0 0
No Time 0 ‘ 0

8 inch Judge: Teri Thompson

Time R S
36.99 0 1
42.61 0 0
50.55 0 0
No Time 0 0
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24 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place

1 24009
2 24011
3 24016

24022

22 inch Judge:
Armband

Place

22056
22016
22002
22025
22030
22015
22032
22001
22034

O UdWNE

20 inch Judge:

Place Armband
1 20024
2 20020
3 20022
4 20001

16 inch Judge:
Place Armband

1 16010
2 16011
3 16004

Armband Call Name

Dodger
You
Riley
Cruz

Val Reiner
Call Name

Jude
Hannah
Bo
Bright
Savvy
Stella
Keg
River
Pie

Val Reiner
Call Name

Snips
Banksy
Ziry
Trillian

Val Reiner
Call Name

Flash
Theo
Gryphon

Friday, December 29, 2017

Time

33.66
37.54
32.91
No Time

Time

26.47
26.47
27.39
25.41
30.75
27.74
35.01
42.88
No Time

Time

24.28
26.43
31.38
33.61

Time

31.00
34.57
33.25

Steeplechase Finals
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Score

33.66
42 .54
47.91
Elim

- Score

26.47
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27.39
30.41
30.75
32.74
40.01
42.88
Elim

Score

24.28
26.43
31.38
38.61

Score

31.00
34.57 .
38.25



14 inch Judée:

Place Armband

1 14004

2 14005
14001
14002

10 inch Judge:

Place Armband

1 10001

2 10009
10005
10004

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

Val Reiner
Call Name

Christy
Janie
Xena
Dylan

Val Reiner
Call Name

Terra
Roxy
Oski
Dazzle

Time

29.53
33.07
Absent
Absent

Time

32.18
34.97
Absent
Absent

O MN

Score

.29.53

33.07

Score

32.18
34.97



Friday, December 29, 2017
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time R S F E Score
1 P20007 Brody 29.21 0 0 0 0 29.21
2 P20002 Shadow ©30.12 0 0 0 0 30.12
3 P20021 Boca 31.79 0 0 0 0 31.79
4 P20027 Billy 33.87 0 0 0 0 33.87
S P20006 Yogi Bear 32.92 0 1 0 0 37.92

P20009 Eclipse No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20014 Kota Absent

16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time R S F E Score
1 P16025 Jo-2Z 30.23 0 0 0 0 30.23
2 P16024 Kiley 31.02 0 0 0 0 31.02
3 P16012 Safari 32.75 0 0 0 0 32.75

P16026 Einstein Absent
P16022 WicKe Absent

14 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time R S F E Score
1 P14001 Fawkes 28.14 0 0 0 0 28.14
2 P14011 Daiya 31.89 0 0 0 0 31.89
3 P14008 Sydney 39.93 0 0 0 0 39.93

P14007 Kist Absent
P14013 Chloe Absent

12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time R S F E Score
1 P12009 Clark 43.08 0 0 0 0 43.08
P12002 Bear Absent



8 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time

1 P08001 River 37.41
P08005 Rocket Absent
P08004 ' Bailey Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

oWk

Score

42.41
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